Fluid Control Valve
Stainless Steel Variation
CKD Corporation
1CC-1438A
Full bore ball valve mechanism
Due to a full bore ball valve mechanism with identical valve
and piping internal diameters, there is almost no differential
pressure at the fluid intake/outlet.

220 VAC/60 Hz ●
DC24V 24 VDC ●
How to order
A 	Actuator
B 	Port size
C 	Body material
D 	Coil option
E 	Limit switch
F 	Other options
G 	Voltage
FP2
H 	Series
3
CHBF/CHBF-R* Series
Dimensions: CHBF/CHBF-R* Series
●�CHBF-15/20/25/32/40
CHBF-R*-15
●CHBF-R*-20/25/32/40
●CHBF-R*-32/40 Actuator
Model No. A B C D E F G H I J K
CHBF-15
65
107 5 10 32 26 34
97 117.5 28 Rc1/2
CHBF-R*-15
CHBF-20 71 100 124 34 Rc3/4
CHBF-25 84
125 9 14 38 32 39
116 144.5 41 Rc1
CHBF-32 95 122 156.5 50 Rc1 1/4
CHBF-40 107 131 171.5 57 Rc1 1/2
Model A B C D E F G H I J K
CHBF-R*-20 71
173 9 14 38 32 39
110 134 34 Rc3/4
CHBF-R*-25 84 116 144.5 41 Rc1
CHBF-R*-32 95
244
− −
43 38 53
156.5 191 50 Rc1 1/4
CHBF-R*-40 107 − − 165.5 206 57 Rc1 1/2
B